Data SheetSDG 800 Series
854-6
Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Mesh Ethernet Gateway
with 2.5GE Port
Multi-
GigabitWi-Fi 6 Low PowerAI-Driven,
Mesh Wi-Fi
Multi-

	● RoHS 6 of 6
SDG 800 Series
Ordering Information
Equipment Region Part No.
SDG 854-6
North & Central America 17600026F1S
United Kingdom 17600026F2S
European Union 17600026F3S
Australia/New Zealand 17600026F4S